
 

15% Surcharge on public holidays 
 

  

COFFEE 
 

Espresso/Ristretto 
Cappuccino, Latte, Flat white, Long 
Black, Macchiato, Piccolo, Chai 
Latte, Hot Chocolate 
Mocha, Dirty Chai Latte 
Chai Latte 
Affogato 

 

ICED DRINKS 
 
Comes with vanilla ice cream 
Coffee 
Chocolate 
Mocha                                                                                       
Chai 
Latte no ice-cream 
Add cream 70 cents 
 

TEA  
 
Green tea 
Lemongrass and ginger 
Peppermint 
English breakfast 
Earl grey 
 
 

SOFT DRINKS 
Lemonade/Coke/Diet Coke/Coke 
Zero 
Ginger beer     
Lemon lime and bitters                
 

WATER 
Spring mineral water 
S.Pellecrino Sprakling water 250ml 
S.Pellecrino Sprakling water 500ml 
 

EXTRAS 
 
Syrups/Extra shots coffee/Soy 
milk/Almond/Oat/Lactose free   
 

 
 
 
3.2 
 
3.9/4.7 
 
4.4/5.2 
 
6.5 
 
 
 
 
7 
7 
7.5 
7 
6 
 
 
 
 
4.7 
4.7 
4.7 
4.7 
4.7 
 
 
 
 
4 
 
5 
5 
 
 
3.5 
4.5 
7 
 
 
 
0.7 

FRESHELY SQUEEZED 
JUICES 

 
Apple  
Orange 
Pineapple  
Watermelon   
Mixed Juice                     

 
 

MILKSHAKES 
 
Strawberry   
Vanilla  
Chocolate   
Caramel   
Banana 
Lime                       
 

SMOOTHIES 
 
Banana: Banana, yoghurt, milk of 
your choice 
 
Mango: Mango, banana  yoghurt, 
milk of your choice 
 
Mixed Berry: Mixed berries, 
banana  yoghurt, milk 
 
Acai (Dairy free): Organic certified 
acai, guarana syrup, banana, cane 
sugar 

 

FREPPE(Dairy free) 
 
Tropical: Mango, pineapple, 
passion fruit mixed and ice 
 
Sunrise: Strawberry, mango, kiwi,  
pineapple and ice  

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
 
 
 
 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
 
 
 
 
9 
 
 
9 
 
 
9 
 
 
10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9 
 
9 
 
 
 
 

 

 



 

15% Surcharge on public holidays 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

     


