

COFFEE

Espresso/Ristretto Cappuccino, Latte, Flat white, Long	3.2
Black, Macchiato, Piccolo, Chai	3.9/4.7
Latte, Hot Chocolate Mocha, Dirty Chai Latte	4.4/5.2
Chai Latte Affogato	65
	0.0

ICED DRINKS

Comes with vanilla ice cream	1
Coffee	7
Chocolate	7
Mocha	7.5
Chai	7
Latte no ice-cream	6
Add cream 70 cents	

TEA

Green tea	4.7
Lemongrass and ginger	4.7
Peppermint	4.7
English breakfast	4.7
Earl grey	4.7

SOFT DRINKS

Lemonade/Coke/Diet Coke/Coke	4
Zero	•
Ginger beer	5
Lemon lime and bitters	5
	5

WATER

Spring mineral water	3.5
S.Pellecrino Sprakling water 250ml	4.5
S.Pellecrino Sprakling water 500ml	7

EXTRA

Syrups/Extra shots coffee/Soy	0.7
milk/Almond/Oat/Lactose free	

FRESHELY SQUEEZED JUICES

1	Apple Orange	8
	Pineapple	8
	Watermelon	8 8
	Mixed Juice	8 9
	MILKSHAKES	
	Strawberry	6
	Vanilla	6
	Chocolate	6
	Caramel	6
	Banana	6
	Lime	6
-	SMOOTHIES	
	Banana: Banana, yoghurt, milk of	
	your choice	9
	Mango: Mango, banana yoghurt, milk of your choice	9
	Mixed Berry: Mixed berries,	
1	banana yoghurt, milk	9
	Acai (Dairy free): Organic certified	10
1135 2	acai, guarana syrup, banana, cane	10
	sugar	
	FREPPE(Dairy free)	
Nes.		
X	Tropical: Mango, pineapple,	
	passion fruit mixed and ice	9
	Sunrise: Strawberry, mango, kiwi, pineapple and ice	9



15% Surcharge on public holidays